
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

6691 More Team Colwell 9 More Team Colwell2,810 Tucson, AZ

8642 Cardiac Girls 4 Cardiac Girls2,699 Tucson, AZ

8773 Alley Cats 15 Alley Cats2,682 Tucson, AZ

6374 Desert Flamingos 6 Desert Flamingos2,645 Tucson, AZ

7775 Desert Flamingos Too 7 Desert Flamingos Too2,607 Tucson, AZ

8236 Split Personality 3 Split Personality2,584 Tucson, AZ

6377 Make It Count 5 Make It Count2,569 Tucson, AZ

2378 Sun City West 16 Sun City West2,543 Peoria, AZ

4729 Transistions Hair Studio 1 Transitions Hair Studio2,516 Tucson, AZ

79910 P.I.T.A.s 14 P.I.T.A.s2,509 Tucson, AZ

88011 Team Barreda 11 Team Barreda2,492 Rio Rico, AZ

78012 Pinball Wizards 2 Pinball Wizards2,473 Vail, AZ

78013 The Spit Fires 10 The Spit Fires2,452 Tucson, AZ

52114 Team Colwell 8 Team Colwell2,371 Tucson, AZ

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3261 Mack April   \ Hampton Robin R. 5 Make It Count1,487 Tucson, AZ

2942 Tilman Lou A.  \ Peterson Roxanne B. 9 More Team Colwell1,433 Tucson, AZ

3863 Bazydlo Gail D.  \ Bundy Robin E. 7 Desert Flamingos Too1,411 Tucson, AZ

3134 McCall Linda S.  \ Cooper Judy L. 9 More Team Colwell1,385 Tucson, AZ

4945 Tafoya Laureen D.  \ Rogers Charleen F. 15 Alley Cats1,360 Tucson, AZ

2326 Washburn Melinda K.  \ Colwell Bunnie
M.

8 Team Colwell1,351 Tucson, AZ

1837 Benson Lorie M.  \ Woods Heidi J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio1,318 Tucson, AZ

4488 Drury Diana L.  \ Labor Nelly H. 4 Cardiac Girls1,317 Tucson, AZ

3109 Dean Debra R.  \ Gemello Bennie R. 5 Make It Count1,316 Tucson, AZ

28810 Todd Tanya M.  \ Leichter Joanne 8 Team Colwell1,299 Tucson, AZ

37811 Gomez Myrna A.  \ Navarette Pamela D. 2 Pinball Wizards1,297 Vail, AZ

7511 Zarick Shelley   \ Burns Brenda 16 Sun City West1,297 Peoria, AZ

40713 Cummings Donna L.  \ Parry Chrissie 14 P.I.T.A.s1,288 Tucson, AZ

39114 Cushing Diane L.  \ McKinley Diana (Dee)
M.

14 P.I.T.A.s1,279 Tucson, AZ

40715 Plummer Dorothy E.  \ Durham Cheryl E. 3 Split Personality1,274 Tucson, AZ

28816 Hicks Donna M.  \ Hatfield Jeanette J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio1,273 Tucson, AZ

41517 Beard Victoria L.  \ Fujan Kathy 4 Cardiac Girls1,270 Tucson, AZ

39118 Vaughan Joyce P.  \ Keidser Cynthia 7 Desert Flamingos Too1,265 Tucson, AZ

40219 Miel Vicky A.  \ Grant Vicki D. 2 Pinball Wizards1,259 Vail, AZ

43420 Hartleben Amy J.  \ McCafferty Lori A. 13 Doubles/Singles Only1,256 Tucson, AZ

41521 Fowler Eloise   \ Sauer Patricia L. 3 Split Personality1,254 Tucson, AZ

35322 Wong Sandra E.  \ Martin Ann B. 6 Desert Flamingos1,251 Tucson, AZ

39623 Lee Janet T.  \ Abella Judith 10 The Spit Fires1,248 Tucson, AZ

28024 Baribeau Linda M.  \ Hiscox Belinda S. 6 Desert Flamingos1,240 Tucson, AZ

38325 Gawera Elizabeth R.  \ Scott Diana L. 10 The Spit Fires1,231 Tucson, AZ

16226 Franklin-Summers Lora   \ Wiley Chris 16 Sun City West1,205 Peoria, AZ

29927 Kindle Sherri J.  \ Ernst Denise E. 12 Doubles/Singles Only1,198 Marana, AZ
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38328 Garwood Toni J.  \ Duncan Regina 15 Alley Cats1,174 Tucson, AZ

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1241 Cooper Judy L. 9 More Team Colwell758 Tucson, AZ

2102 Gomez Myrna A. 2 Pinball Wizards738 Vail, AZ

1803 Bundy Robin E. 7 Desert Flamingos Too718 Tucson, AZ

2514 Drury Diana L. 4 Cardiac Girls715 Tucson, AZ

1704 Kindle Sherri J. 12 Doubles/Singles Only715 Marana, AZ

1976 Gawera Elizabeth R. 10 The Spit Fires712 Tucson, AZ

1327 Baribeau Linda M. 6 Desert Flamingos693 Tucson, AZ

1868 Wong Sandra E. 6 Desert Flamingos682 Tucson, AZ

1898 Duncan Regina 15 Alley Cats682 Tucson, AZ

5110 Zarick Shelley 16 Sun City West681 Peoria, AZ

17510 Todd Tanya M. 8 Team Colwell681 Tucson, AZ

18912 Mack April 5 Make It Count678 Tucson, AZ

18612 Rogers Charleen F. 15 Alley Cats678 Tucson, AZ

19912 Vaughan Joyce P. 7 Desert Flamingos Too678 Tucson, AZ

13715 Hampton Robin R. 5 Make It Count673 Tucson, AZ

14816 Hicks Donna M. 1 Transitions Hair Studio671 Tucson, AZ

20516 Bazydlo Gail D. 7 Desert Flamingos Too671 Tucson, AZ

5418 Woods Heidi J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio670 Tucson, AZ

19719 Labor Nelly H. 4 Cardiac Girls669 Tucson, AZ

15619 McKinley Diana (Dee) M. 14 P.I.T.A.s669 Tucson, AZ

21021 McCafferty Lori A. 13 Doubles/Singles Only665 Tucson, AZ

17022 Dean Debra R. 5 Make It Count664 Tucson, AZ

19122 Plummer Dorothy E. 3 Split Personality664 Tucson, AZ

23424 Cushing Diane L. 14 P.I.T.A.s662 Tucson, AZ

22425 Hartleben Amy J. 13 Doubles/Singles Only661 Tucson, AZ

29925 Durham Cheryl E. 3 Split Personality661 Tucson, AZ

18627 Scott Diana L. 10 The Spit Fires660 Tucson, AZ

14828 Hiscox Belinda S. 6 Desert Flamingos653 Tucson, AZ

15329 Peterson Roxanne B. 9 More Team Colwell648 Tucson, AZ

14030 Gemello Bennie R. 5 Make It Count646 Tucson, AZ

11331 Leichter Joanne 8 Team Colwell645 Tucson, AZ

14031 Tilman Lou A. 9 More Team Colwell645 Tucson, AZ

19131 Keidser Cynthia 7 Desert Flamingos Too645 Tucson, AZ

16734 Martin Ann B. 6 Desert Flamingos643 Tucson, AZ

18335 Grant Vicki D. 2 Pinball Wizards641 Vail, AZ

30735 Tafoya Laureen D. 15 Alley Cats641 Tucson, AZ

21337 Sauer Patricia L. 3 Split Personality640 Tucson, AZ

8938 Wiley Chris 16 Sun City West638 Peoria, AZ

2439 Burns Brenda 16 Sun City West628 Peoria, AZ

23440 Lee Janet T. 10 The Spit Fires625 Tucson, AZ

21841 Beard Victoria L. 4 Cardiac Girls623 Tucson, AZ
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18942 McCall Linda S. 9 More Team Colwell616 Tucson, AZ

20243 Fowler Eloise 3 Split Personality613 Tucson, AZ

12944 Benson Lorie M. 1 Transitions Hair Studio603 Tucson, AZ

16244 Parry Chrissie 14 P.I.T.A.s603 Tucson, AZ

24546 Cummings Donna L. 14 P.I.T.A.s602 Tucson, AZ

16247 Abella Judith 10 The Spit Fires594 Tucson, AZ

19448 Garwood Toni J. 15 Alley Cats586 Tucson, AZ

13548 Washburn Melinda K. 8 Team Colwell586 Tucson, AZ

19750 Fujan Kathy 4 Cardiac Girls583 Tucson, AZ

21850 Miel Vicky A. 2 Pinball Wizards583 Vail, AZ

7252 Franklin-Summers Lora 16 Sun City West575 Peoria, AZ

12953 Ernst Denise E. 12 Doubles/Singles Only565 Marana, AZ

9754 Colwell Bunnie M. 8 Team Colwell562 Tucson, AZ

16755 Navarette Pamela D. 2 Pinball Wizards556 Vail, AZ

14056 Hatfield Jeanette J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio546 Tucson, AZ

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Handicap, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3721 Cooper Judy L. 9 More Team Colwell2,261 Tucson, AZ

4202 Tilman Lou A. 9 More Team Colwell2,192 Tucson, AZ

6303 Gomez Myrna A. 2 Pinball Wizards2,105 Vail, AZ

5674 Mack April 5 Make It Count2,094 Tucson, AZ

7535 Drury Diana L. 4 Cardiac Girls2,088 Tucson, AZ

3996 Baribeau Linda M. 6 Desert Flamingos2,078 Tucson, AZ

6157 Bazydlo Gail D. 7 Desert Flamingos Too2,076 Tucson, AZ

5408 Bundy Robin E. 7 Desert Flamingos Too2,047 Tucson, AZ

5589 Wong Sandra E. 6 Desert Flamingos2,046 Tucson, AZ

70210 Cushing Diane L. 14 P.I.T.A.s2,041 Tucson, AZ

55811 Rogers Charleen F. 15 Alley Cats2,025 Tucson, AZ

92112 Tafoya Laureen D. 15 Alley Cats2,014 Tucson, AZ

51013 Dean Debra R. 5 Make It Count2,010 Tucson, AZ

56714 Duncan Regina 15 Alley Cats2,002 Tucson, AZ

16215 Woods Heidi J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio2,001 Tucson, AZ

41116 Hampton Robin R. 5 Make It Count1,997 Tucson, AZ

57317 Plummer Dorothy E. 3 Split Personality1,980 Tucson, AZ

57318 Keidser Cynthia 7 Desert Flamingos Too1,972 Tucson, AZ

59119 Labor Nelly H. 4 Cardiac Girls1,959 Tucson, AZ

26720 Wiley Chris 16 Sun City West1,948 Peoria, AZ

15321 Zarick Shelley 16 Sun City West1,942 Peoria, AZ

73121 Durham Cheryl E. 3 Split Personality1,942 Tucson, AZ

54923 Grant Vicki D. 2 Pinball Wizards1,940 Vail, AZ

42024 Gemello Bennie R. 5 Make It Count1,931 Tucson, AZ

52525 Todd Tanya M. 8 Team Colwell1,930 Tucson, AZ

59126 Gawera Elizabeth R. 10 The Spit Fires1,925 Tucson, AZ

44427 Hicks Donna M. 1 Transitions Hair Studio1,922 Tucson, AZ
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65428 Beard Victoria L. 4 Cardiac Girls1,920 Tucson, AZ

59129 Fujan Kathy 4 Cardiac Girls1,908 Tucson, AZ

56729 McCall Linda S. 9 More Team Colwell1,908 Tucson, AZ

33931 Leichter Joanne 8 Team Colwell1,898 Tucson, AZ

59732 Vaughan Joyce P. 7 Desert Flamingos Too1,896 Tucson, AZ

63933 Sauer Patricia L. 3 Split Personality1,893 Tucson, AZ

55834 Scott Diana L. 10 The Spit Fires1,888 Tucson, AZ

29135 Colwell Bunnie M. 8 Team Colwell1,884 Tucson, AZ

38736 Benson Lorie M. 1 Transitions Hair Studio1,883 Tucson, AZ

48637 Parry Chrissie 14 P.I.T.A.s1,876 Tucson, AZ

70238 Lee Janet T. 10 The Spit Fires1,875 Tucson, AZ

60639 Fowler Eloise 3 Split Personality1,874 Tucson, AZ

44440 Hiscox Belinda S. 6 Desert Flamingos1,870 Tucson, AZ

46841 McKinley Diana (Dee) M. 14 P.I.T.A.s1,858 Tucson, AZ

7242 Burns Brenda 16 Sun City West1,838 Peoria, AZ

21643 Franklin-Summers Lora 16 Sun City West1,837 Peoria, AZ

73544 Cummings Donna L. 14 P.I.T.A.s1,834 Tucson, AZ

48645 Abella Judith 10 The Spit Fires1,833 Tucson, AZ

50146 Martin Ann B. 6 Desert Flamingos1,812 Tucson, AZ

65447 Miel Vicky A. 2 Pinball Wizards1,807 Vail, AZ

42048 Hatfield Jeanette J. 1 Transitions Hair Studio1,790 Tucson, AZ

40549 Washburn Melinda K. 8 Team Colwell1,782 Tucson, AZ

58250 Garwood Toni J. 15 Alley Cats1,760 Tucson, AZ

50151 Navarette Pamela D. 2 Pinball Wizards1,691 Vail, AZ

34052 Kindle Sherri J. 12 Doubles/Singles Only1,354 Marana, AZ

42053 McCafferty Lori A. 13 Doubles/Singles Only1,323 Tucson, AZ

30654 Peterson Roxanne B. 9 More Team Colwell1,281 Tucson, AZ

44855 Hartleben Amy J. 13 Doubles/Singles Only1,259 Tucson, AZ

25856 Ernst Denise E. 12 Doubles/Singles Only1,124 Marana, AZ

21657 Reed Deborah W. 9 More Team Colwell652 Tucson, AZ

22158 Boots Beverly A. 11 Team Barreda641 Rio Rico, AZ

30759 Donnelly Virginia 11 Team Barreda631 Rio Rico, AZ

17260 Barreda Eva N. 11 Team Barreda620 Rio Rico, AZ

17861 Bristol Virginia Y. 11 Team Barreda598 Rio Rico, AZ
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